DOC# Last Name

206198
304193
293777
306382
306898
302348
297965
307463
305134
309066
308158
219288
306746
229550
213078
303383
235815
263565
205332
297463
236403

Hayden Jermaine
Neeley Duane
Jones Clarence
Humphrey  Sabrina
Daniels Laci
Tucker William
Sams Joseph
Tabor Kelly
Evitts Timothy
Metcalf Adam
Catlett Dacota
Dawson Heather
Martin Roy
McDonough Michael
Breeden Shane
Staten Darius
Gray Amanda
Winebrenner John
Knight Stephen
Middleton Tristin
Gilliam Amos

Todd
E

L

Shane
Lee

Gregory

Dale

Dwayne

Releases - August 29, 2019

First Name Middle Name Type of Release

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum/Detainer

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From
Hopkins County Jail
Adair County Jail

Daviess County Det. Cntr

Nelson County Jail
Rockcastle County Jail
Wayne County Jail
Rowan County Jail
Graves County Jail
Logan County Jail

Jefferson County Det Cntr

Bullitt County Jail

KY Corr. Inst. for Women

Simpson County Jail

Jefferson County Det Cntr

Simpson County Jail

Daviess County Det. Cntr

Clay County Jail

Fayette County Det. Cntr

Webster County Jail

Roederer Assessment Cntr
Montgomery County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
1 -5 years)
1-5years)
1 -5 years)
5-10 years)
5-10 years)

Class D
Class D
Class D
Class C
Class C

Py



